[6.4]
P
A
N
D
U
IT
5/8"
L
P
A
N
D
U
IT
[15.9]
LC
C
6
-1
4
J
A
W
P
A
N
D
U
IT
D
IE
P
2
4
6
 S
TR
 C
U
1/4" STUD HOLES
D
IE
  P
2
4
FACTORY CRIMPED #6 AWG/16mm SQ. JUMPER WIRE ASSEMBLY (QTY. 1) INCLUDES:
                                       LCC6-14JAW (QTY. 1)
                                       LCC6-14JAWH (QTY. 1)
                                       #6 AWG/16mm SQ. WIRE - GREEN/YELLOW INSULATION
NOTES:
1. PART NUMBERS:  GJ672UH, GJ696UH, GJ6120UH, GJ6144UH,
                                 GJ6168UH, GJ6192UH, GJ6216UH, GJ6240UH,
                                 GJ6264UH, GJ6288UH
2. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE MILLIMETERS
CUSTOMER DRAWING
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN
CORP. TINLEY PARK, ILLINOIS
DRAWING NO / CAD FILESCALE
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
N/A
00 3/08 JHNUJHNU DRAWING RELEASED
DUAL TERMINATION GROUND JUMPERS
C41738_00
PANDUIT
PART NUMBER
LENGTH
IN - [mm]
GJ672UH 72" [1829]
GJ696UH 96" [2438]
GJ6120UH 120" [3048]
GJ6144UH 144" [3658]
GJ6168UH 168" [4267]
GJ6192UH 192" [4877]
GJ6216UH 216" [5486]
GJ6240UH 240" [6096]
GJ6264UH 264" [6706]
GJ6288UH 288" [7315]
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Specialised Cables category:
Click to view products by  Panduit manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
603PT6  603SS6L  604PT6  604SS6  706000D02F200  910640  1200740077  1200740114  AC172  ACL-SSI-4  R88ACAKA0015SRE
R88ACAWL005SDE  R88ACRGD0R3C  1300150047  1300660036  1302262116  1300150149  1300220020  1300220104  1300220119
1301240492  1301810221  1365323-1  1613055  176P12  1971465-2  20240400003  20240400013  2085828-1  20886510030  2-22733-8  22733-
8  CB-5PSBC-RS  CB-704EC-RS  CB-BATACC-RS  CB-JST3PSW-RS  CB-M12COM-R10  25AC84  25AK84X  25AU25  25FN82  3011-03
AC118  ACL-HHS-1M(CAT5E)  SSL009PC2DC012N  FC2A-KC6C  2085828-2  20886510150  CCS-FCB-5  CCSFCBF2